

Unaudited Financial Results (Provisional) for the Quarter ended on 31.12.2007 (Rs. in 000)			
Particulars	Quarter ended on 31.12.2007 (Unaudited)	Corresponding Quarter ended in the Previous Year	Previous Accounting Year ended 31.03.2007 (Unaudited)
1. Income From operations	1168.42	530.72	1287.98
2. Other Income	-	0.44	1.76
3. Total Income	1168.42	531.16	1289.74
4. Expenditure			
a. Increase/decrease in Stock trade and work in progress	-	-	-
b. Consumption of Raw Materials	-	-	-
c. Purchase of traded goods	-	-	-
d. Employees Cost	-	-	-
e. Depreciation	2.01	2.22	8.88
f. Other expenditure	178.29	431.10	889.50
g. Total	180.30	433.32	898.38
5. Interest		-	-
6. Exceptional items		-	-
7. Profit/Loss from ordinary Activities before Tax(3)-(4+5+6)	988.12	97.84	391.36
8. Tax expenses	240.69	35.65	142.60
9. Net Profit/Loss From ordinary Activities after Tax(7-8)	747.43	62.19	248.76
10. Extraordinary items	-	-	-

11.Net Profit/Loss for the period	747.43	62.19	248.76
12.Paid-up equity Share Capital	46425.00	46425.00	46425.00
13.Reserve excluding Revaluation	149.49	19.57	78.28
Reserve as per balance sheet of previous accounting year			
Place : Kolkata		sd/-	
Dated : 30/01/2008		SUJAY RAKSHIT	

Unaudited Financial Results (Provisional) for the Quarter ended 30th June, 2008

(Rs. in 000')

Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended ended as on 30.06.2008	Corresponding Quarter ended in the previous year (30.06.2007)	Previous Year ended 31.03.2008 (Unaudited)
1	Income from operations	1,650.00	1137.39	4483.31
2	Other Income	-	-	-
3	Total Income	1650.00	1137.39	4483.31
4	Expenditure			
	a. Increase/Decrease in Stock trade and work in progress	-	-	-
	b. Consumption of Raw Materials	-	-	-
	c. Purchase of traded goods	-	-	-
	d. Employees Cost	-	-	-
	e. Depreciation	1.25	2.01	8.04
	f. Other Expenditure	152.15	160.50	688.80
	g. Total	153.40	162.51	696.84
5	Interest	-	-	-
6	Exceptional Items	-	-	-
7	Profit/(Loss) from ordinary Activities before Tax	1496.60	974.88	3786.47
8	Tax Expenses	340.00	234.30	949.98
9	Net profit/Loss from ordinary activities after Tax	1156.60	740.58	2836.49
10	Extraordinari Items	-	-	-

11	Net Profit/Loss for the Period	1156.60	740.58	2836.49
12	Paid-up Equity Share Capital	46425.00	46425.00	46425.00
13	Reserve excluding revaluation Reserve as per balance sheet of previous year	231.32	148.12	512.16
14	Public Shareholding			
	- Number of Shares			
	- Percentage of Shareholding			
Place : Kolkata		By order of the Board		
Date : 28/07/2008		sd/-		
		SUJAY RAKSHIT		
		(Director)		

Unaudited Financial Results (Provisional) for the Quarter ended 30th September, 2008

(Rs. in 000')

Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended ended as on 30.09.2008	Corresponding Quarter ended in the previous year 30.09.2007	Previous Year ended 31.03.2008 (Unaudited)
1	Income from operations	1,473.00	1137.39	4483.31
2	Other Income	-	-	-
3	Total Income	1473.00	1137.39	4483.31
4	Expenditure			
	a. Increase/Decrease in Stock trade and work in progress	-	-	-
	b. Consumption of Raw Materials	-	-	-
	c. Purchase of traded goods	-	-	-
	d. Employees Cost	-	-	-
	e. Depreciation	1.25	2.01	8.04
	f. Other Expenditure	164.78	160.50	688.80
	g. Total	166.03	162.51	696.84
5	Interest	-	-	-
6	Exceptional Items	-	-	-
7	Profit/(Loss) from ordinary Activities before Tax	1306.97	974.88	3786.47
8	Tax Expenses	303.44	234.30	949.98
9	Net profit/Loss from ordinary activities after Tax	1003.53	740.58	2836.49
10	Extraordinari Items	-	-	-

11	Net Profit/Loss for the Period	1003.53	740.58	2836.49
12	Paid-up Equity Share Capital	46425.00	46425.00	46425.00
13	Reserve excluding revaluation Reserve as per balance sheet of previous year	200.71	148.12	512.16
14	Public Shareholding			
	- Number of Shares			
	- Percentage of Shareholding			
Place : Kolkata		By order of the Board		
Date	31/10/2008	sd/-		
		SUJAY RAKSHIT		
		(Director)		

Unaudited Financial Results (Provisional) for the Quarter ended 31st December , 2008

(Rs. in 000')

Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended ended as on 31.12.2008	Corresponding Quarter ended in the previous year 31.12.2007	Previous Year ended 31.03.2008 (Unaudited)
1	Income from operations	1,530.00	1168.42	4483.31
2	Other Income	-	-	-
3	Total Income	1530.00	1168.42	4483.31
4	Expenditure			
	a. Increase/Decrease in Stock trade and work in progress	-	-	-
	b. Consumption of Raw Materials	-	-	-
	c. Purchase of traded goods	-	-	-
	d. Employees Cost	-	-	-
	e. Depreciation	1.25	2.01	8.04
	f. Other Expenditure	172.23	178.29	688.80
	g. Total	173.48	180.30	696.84
5	Interest	-	-	-
6	Exceptional Items	-	-	-
7	Profit/(Loss) from ordinary Activities before Tax	1356.52	988.12	3786.47
8	Tax Expenses	315.18	240.69	949.98
9	Net profit/Loss from ordinary activities after Tax	1041.34	747.43	2836.49
10	Extraordinari Items	-	-	-
11	Net Profit/Loss for the Period	1041.34	747.43	2836.49

12	Paid-up Equity Share Capital	46425.00	46425.00	46425.00	
13	Reserve excluding revaluation Reserve as per balance sheet of previous year	208.27	149.49	512.16	
14	Public Shareholding				
	- Number of Shares				
	- Percentage of Shareholding				
Place : Kolkata		By order of the Board			
Date : 30/01/2009		sd/-			
		SUJAY RAKSHIT			
		(Director)			

Unaudited Financial Results (Provisional) for the Quarter ended 30th June, 2002

Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended ended as on 30.06.2002	Previous Year ended 31.03.2002 (Unaudited)
1	Income from operations	(1,790.00)	(161,744.00)
2	Other Income	102,800.00	3,564,479.00
3	Total Income	101,010.00	3,402,735.00
4	Expenditure		
	a. Increase/Decrease in Stock trade and work in progress	-	-
	b. Consumption of Raw Materials	-	-
	c. Purchase of traded goods	-	-
	d. Employees Cost	-	-
	e. Depreciation	-	-
	f. Other Expenditure	100,290.00	51,390.00
	g. Total	100,290.00	51,390.00
5	Interest	-	-
6	Exceptional Items	-	-
7	Profit/(Loss) from ordinary Activities before Tax	720.00	3,351,345.00
8	Tax Expenses	850.00	32,510.00
9	Net profit/Loss from ordinary activities after Tax	(130.00)	3,318,835.00
10	Extraordinari Items	-	-

11	Net Profit/Loss for the Period	(130.00)	3,318,835.00
12	Paid-up Equity Share Capital	10,400,000.00	10,400,000.00
13	Reserve excluding revaluation Reserve as per balance sheet of previous year	-	-
14	Public Shareholding		
	- Number of Shares		
	- Percentage of Shareholding		
Place : Kolkata		By order of the Board	
Date 9/7/2002			

Unaudited Financial Results (Provisional) for the Quarter ended 30th September, 2002

Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended ended as on 30.09.2002	Previous Year ended 31.03.2002 (Unaudited)
1	Income from operations	(2,225.00)	(161,744.00)
2	Other Income	105,900.00	3,564,479.00
3	Total Income	103,675.00	3,402,735.00
4	Expenditure		
	a. Increase/Decrease in Stock trade and work in progress	-	-
	b. Consumption of Raw Materials	-	-
	c. Purchase of traded goods	-	-
	d. Employees Cost	-	-
	e. Depreciation	-	-
	f. Other Expenditure	93,250.00	51,390.00
	g. Total	93,250.00	51,390.00
5	Interest	-	-
6	Exceptional Items	-	-
7	Profit/(Loss) from ordinary Activities before Tax	10,425.00	3,351,345.00
8	Tax Expenses	649.00	32,510.00
9	Net profit/Loss from ordinary activities after Tax	9,776.00	3,318,835.00
10	Extraordinari Items	-	-

11	Net Profit/Loss for the Period	9,776.00	3,318,835.00
12	Paid-up Equity Share Capital	10,400,000.00	10,400,000.00
13	Reserve excluding revaluation Reserve as per balance sheet of previous year	-	-
14	Public Shareholding		
	- Number of Shares		
	- Percentage of Shareholding		
Place : Kolkata		By order of the Board	
Date : 11/10/2002		SUJAY RAKSHIT	

Unaudited Financial Results (Provisional) for the Quarter ended 31st December, 2002

Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended ended as on 31.12.2002	Previous Year ended 31.03.2002 (Unaudited)
1	Income from operations	(1,660.00)	(161,744.00)
2	Other Income	98,625.00	3,564,479.00
3	Total Income	96,965.00	3,402,735.00
4	Expenditure		
	a. Increase/Decrease in Stock trade and work in progress	-	-
	b. Consumption of Raw Materials	-	-
	c. Purchase of traded goods	-	-
	d. Employees Cost	-	-
	e. Depreciation	-	-
	f. Other Expenditure	92,290.00	51,390.00
	g. Total	92,290.00	51,390.00
5	Interest	-	-
6	Exceptional Items	-	-
7	Profit/(Loss) from ordinary Activities before Tax	4,675.00	3,351,345.00
8	Tax Expenses	735.00	32,510.00
9	Net profit/Loss from ordinary activities after Tax	3,940.00	3,318,835.00
10	Extraordinari Items	-	-

11	Net Profit/Loss for the Period	3,940.00	3,318,835.00
12	Paid-up Equity Share Capital	10,400,000.00	10,400,000.00
13	Reserve excluding revaluation Reserve as per balance sheet of previous year	-	-
14	Public Shareholding		
	- Number of Shares		
	- Percentage of Shareholding		
Place : Kolkata		By order of the Board	
Date	31/01/2003	SUJAY RAKSHIT	

Unaudited Financial Results (Provisional) for the Quarter ended 31st March, 2003

Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended ended as on 31.03.2003	Previous Year ended 31.03.2002 (Unaudited)
1	Income from operations	(1,485.00)	(161,744.00)
2	Other Income	103,901.00	3,564,479.00
3	Total Income	102,416.00	3,402,735.00
4	Expenditure		
	a. Increase/Decrease in Stock trade and work in progress	-	-
	b. Consumption of Raw Materials	-	-
	c. Purchase of traded goods	-	-
	d. Employees Cost	-	-
	e. Depreciation	-	-
	f. Other Expenditure	115,349.00	51,390.00
	g. Total	115,349.00	51,390.00
5	Interest	-	-
6	Exceptional Items	-	-
7	Profit/(Loss) from ordinary Activities before Tax	(12,933.00)	3,351,345.00
8	Tax Expenses	1,200.00	32,510.00
9	Net profit/Loss from ordinary activities after Tax	(14,133.00)	3,318,835.00
10	Extraordinary Items	-	-

11	Net Profit/Loss for the Period	(14,133.00)	3,318,835.00
12	Paid-up Equity Share Capital	10,400,000.00	10,400,000.00
13	Reserve excluding revaluation Reserve as per balance sheet of previous year	-	-
14	Public Shareholding		
	- Number of Shares		
	- Percentage of Shareholding		
Place : Kolkata		By order of the Board	
Date : 14/04/2003		SUJAY RAKSHIT	

Unaudited Financial Results (Provisional) for the Quarter ended 30th June, 2003

Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended ended as on 30.06.2003	Previous Year ended 31.03.2003 (Unaudited)
1	Income from operations	(167,000.00)	(7,160.00)
2	Other Income	235,050.00	411,226.00
3	Total Income	68,050.00	404,066.00
4	Expenditure		
	a. Increase/Decrease in Stock trade and work in progress	-	-
	b. Consumption of Raw Materials	-	-
	c. Purchase of traded goods	-	-
	d. Employees Cost	-	-
	e. Depreciation	-	-
	f. Other Expenditure	63,200.00	401,179.00
	g. Total	63,200.00	401,179.00
5	Interest	-	-
6	Exceptional Items	-	-
7	Profit/(Loss) from ordinary Activities before Tax	4,850.00	2,887.00
8	Tax Expenses	2,700.00	3,450.00
9	Net profit/Loss from ordinary activities after Tax	2,150.00	(563.00)
10	Extraordinary Items	-	-

11	Net Profit/Loss for the Period	2,150.00	(563.00)
12	Paid-up Equity Share Capital	10,400,000.00	10,400,000.00
13	Reserve excluding revaluation Reserve as per balance sheet of previous year	-	-
14	Public Shareholding		
	- Number of Shares		
	- Percentage of Shareholding		
Place : Kolkata		By order of the Board	
Date : 16/07/2003		SUJAY RAKSHIT	

Unaudited Financial Results (Provisional) for the Quarter ended 30th September, 2003

Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended ended as on 30.09.2003	Previous Year ended 31.03.2003 (Unaudited)
1	Income from operations	(154,200.00)	(7,160.00)
2	Other Income	226,900.00	411,226.00
3	Total Income	72,700.00	404,066.00
4	Expenditure		
	a. Increase/Decrease in Stock trade and work in progress	-	-
	b. Consumption of Raw Materials	-	-
	c. Purchase of traded goods	-	-
	d. Employees Cost	-	-
	e. Depreciation	-	-
	f. Other Expenditure	59,600.00	401,179.00
	g. Total	59,600.00	401,179.00
5	Interest	-	-
6	Exceptional Items	-	-
7	Profit/(Loss) from ordinary Activities before Tax	13,100.00	2,887.00
8	Tax Expenses	3,090.00	3,450.00
9	Net profit/Loss from ordinary activities after Tax	10,010.00	(563.00)
10	Extraordinary Items	-	-

11	Net Profit/Loss for the Period	10,010.00	(563.00)
12	Paid-up Equity Share Capital	10,400,000.00	10,400,000.00
13	Reserve excluding revaluation Reserve as per balance sheet of previous year	-	-
14	Public Shareholding		
	- Number of Shares		
	- Percentage of Shareholding		
Place : Kolkata		By order of the Board	
Date : 13/10/2003		SUJAY RAKSHIT	

Unaudited Financial Results (Provisional) for the Quarter ended 31st December, 2003

Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended ended as on 31.12.2003	Previous Year ended 31.03.2003 (Unaudited)
1	Income from operations	(161,300.00)	(7,160.00)
2	Other Income	239,000.00	411,226.00
3	Total Income	77,700.00	404,066.00
4	Expenditure		
	a. Increase/Decrease in Stock trade and work in progress	-	-
	b. Consumption of Raw Materials	-	-
	c. Purchase of traded goods	-	-
	d. Employees Cost	-	-
	e. Depreciation	-	-
	f. Other Expenditure	64,250.00	401,179.00
	g. Total	64,250.00	401,179.00
5	Interest	-	-
6	Exceptional Items	-	-
7	Profit/(Loss) from ordinary Activities before Tax	13,450.00	2,887.00
8	Tax Expenses	3,230.00	3,450.00
9	Net profit/Loss from ordinary activities after Tax	10,220.00	(563.00)
10	Extraordinary Items	-	-

11	Net Profit/Loss for the Period	10,220.00	(563.00)
12	Paid-up Equity Share Capital	10,400,000.00	10,400,000.00
13	Reserve excluding revaluation Reserve as per balance sheet of previous year	-	-
14	Public Shareholding		
	- Number of Shares		
	- Percentage of Shareholding		
Place : Kolkata		By order of the Board	
Date : 20/01/2004		SUJAY RAKSHIT	

Unaudited Financial Results (Provisional) for the Quarter ended 30th June , 2004

Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended ended as on 30.06.2004	Previous Year ended 31.03.2004 (Unaudited)
1	Income from operations	(4,100.00)	(648,287.00)
2	Other Income	197,000.00	940,202.00
3	Total Income	192,900.00	291,915.00
4	Expenditure		
	a. Increase/Decrease in Stock trade and work in progress	-	-
	b. Consumption of Raw Materials	-	-
	c. Purchase of traded goods	-	-
	d. Employees Cost	-	-
	e. Depreciation	11,645.00	-
	f. Other Expenditure	156,247.00	401,179.00
	g. Total	167,892.00	401,179.00
5	Interest	13,108.00	-
6	Exceptional Items	-	-
7	Profit/(Loss) from ordinary Activities before Tax	11,900.00	(109,264.00)
8	Tax Expenses	4,900.00	3,450.00
9	Net profit/Loss from ordinary activities after Tax	7,000.00	(112,714.00)
10	Extraordinary Items	-	-

11	Net Profit/Loss for the Period	7,000.00	(112,714.00)
12	Paid-up Equity Share Capital	46,475,000.00	10,400,000.00
13	Reserve excluding revaluation Reserve as per balance sheet of previous year	-	-
14	Public Shareholding		
	- Number of Shares		
	- Percentage of Shareholding		
Place : Kolkata		By order of thr Board	
Date : 30/07/2004		SUJAY RAKSHIT	

Unaudited Financial Results (Provisional) for the Quarter ended 30th September , 2004

Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended ended as on 30.09.2004	Previous Year ended 31.03.2004 (Unaudited)
1	Income from operations	(3,900.00)	(648,287.00)
2	Other Income	202,000.00	940,202.00
3	Total Income	198,100.00	291,915.00
4	Expenditure		
	a. Increase/Decrease in Stock trade and work in progress	-	-
	b. Consumption of Raw Materials	-	-
	c. Purchase of traded goods	-	-
	d. Employees Cost	-	-
	e. Depreciation	11,645.00	-
	f. Other Expenditure	160,320.00	401,179.00
	g. Total	171,965.00	401,179.00
5	Interest	11,680.00	-
6	Exceptional Items	-	-
7	Profit/(Loss) from ordinary Activities before Tax	14,455.00	(109,264.00)
8	Tax Expenses	4,500.00	3,450.00
9	Net profit/Loss from ordinary activities after Tax	9,955.00	(112,714.00)
10	Extraordinary Items	-	-

11	Net Profit/Loss for the Period	9,955.00	(112,714.00)
12	Paid-up Equity Share Capital	46,475,000.00	10,400,000.00
13	Reserve excluding revaluation Reserve as per balance sheet of previous year	-	-
14	Public Shareholding		
	- Number of Shares		
	- Percentage of Shareholding		
Place : Kolkata			
Date : 27/10/2004			SUJAY RAKSHIT

Unaudited Financial Results (Provisional) for the Quarter ended 31st December , 2004

Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended ended as on 31.12.2004	Previous Year ended 31.03.2004 (Unaudited)
1	Income from operations	(4,350.00)	(648,287.00)
2	Other Income	209,000.00	940,202.00
3	Total Income	204,650.00	291,915.00
4	Expenditure		
	a. Increase/Decrease in Stock trade and work in progress	-	-
	b. Consumption of Raw Materials	-	-
	c. Purchase of traded goods	-	-
	d. Employees Cost	-	-
	e. Depreciation	11,645.00	-
	f. Other Expenditure	162,980.00	401,179.00
	g. Total	174,625.00	401,179.00
5	Interest	13,020.00	-
6	Exceptional Items	-	-
7	Profit/(Loss) from ordinary Activities before Tax	17,005.00	(109,264.00)
8	Tax Expenses	4,700.00	3,450.00
9	Net profit/Loss from ordinary activities after Tax	12,305.00	(112,714.00)
10	Extraordinary Items	-	-

11	Net Profit/Loss for the Period	12,305.00	(112,714.00)
12	Paid-up Equity Share Capital	46,475,000.00	10,400,000.00
13	Reserve excluding revaluation Reserve as per balance sheet of previous year	-	-
14	Public Shareholding		
	- Number of Shares		
	- Percentage of Shareholding		
Place : Kolkata		By order of the Board	
Date : 28/01/2005		SUJAY RAKSHIT	

Unaudited Financial Results (Provisional) for the Quarter ended 31st March , 2005

Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended ended as on 31.03.2005	Previous Year ended 31.03.2004 (Unaudited)
1	Income from operations	(4,120.00)	(648,287.00)
2	Other Income	196,640.00	940,202.00
3	Total Income	192,520.00	291,915.00
4	Expenditure		
	a. Increase/Decrease in Stock trade and work in progress	-	-
	b. Consumption of Raw Materials	-	-
	c. Purchase of traded goods	-	-
	d. Employees Cost	-	-
	e. Depreciation	11,645.00	-
	f. Other Expenditure	164,174.00	401,179.00
	g. Total	175,819.00	401,179.00
5	Interest	11,780.00	-
6	Exceptional Items	-	-
7	Profit/(Loss) from ordinary Activities before Tax	4,921.00	(109,264.00)
8	Tax Expenses	4,727.00	3,450.00
9	Net profit/Loss from ordinary activities after Tax	194.00	(112,714.00)
10	Extraordinary Items	-	-

11	Net Profit/Loss for the Period	194.00	(112,714.00)
12	Paid-up Equity Share Capital	46,475,000.00	10,400,000.00
13	Reserve excluding revaluation Reserve as per balance sheet of previous year	-	-
14	Public Shareholding		
	- Number of Shares		
	- Percentage of Shareholding		
Place : Kolkata			
Date : 20/01/2004			SUJAY RAKSHIT

Unaudited Financial Results (Provisional) for the Quarter ended 31st March, 2005

(Rs. in 000')

Sl.	Particulars	Quarter ended ended as on 31.03.2005	Corresponding Quarter ended in the previous year	Previous Year ended 31.03.2004
1	Income from operations	1101.58	(592.11)	291.92
2	Other Income	5.00	-	5.00
3	Total Income	1106.58	(592.11)	296.92
4	Expenditure			
	a. Increase/Decrease in Stock trade and work in progress	-	-	-
	b. Consumption of Raw Materials	-	-	-
	c. Purchase of traded goods	-	-	-
	d. Employees Cost	-	-	-
	e. Depreciation	46.59	-	-
	f. Other Expenditure	177.97	82.28	260.59
	g. Total	224.56	82.28	260.59
5	Interest	60.11	-	-
6	Exceptional Items	-	-	-
7	Profit/(Loss) from ordinary Activities before Tax	821.91	(674.39)	36.33
8	Tax Expenses	17.86	12.26	12.26
9	Net profit/Loss from ordinary activities after Tax	804.05	(686.65)	24.07
10	Extraordinari Items	-	-	-
11	Net Profit/Loss for the Period	804.05	(686.65)	24.07

12	Paid-up Equity Share Capital	46675.00	10400.00	10400.00
13	Reserve excluding revaluation Reserve as per balance sheet of previous year	-	10,005.94	9,979.03
14	Aggregate of non-promoter Share Holding			
	- Number of Shares	4667500.00	1040000.00	1040000.00
	- Percentage of Shareholding		77.93%	77.93%
Place : Kolkata		By order of the Board		
Date : 19/04/2005		sd/-		
		SUJAY KUMAR RAKSHIT		
		(Director)		

Unaudited Financial Results (Provisional) for the Quarter ended 31st March , 2009

(Rs. in 000')

Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended ended as on 31.03.2009	Corresponding Quarter ended in the previous year 31.03.2008	Current Year ended 31.03.2009 (Unaudited)	
1	Income from operations	398.00	1038.11	5051.00	
2	Other Income	-	-	-	
3	Total Income	398.00	1038.11	5051.00	
4	Expenditure				
	a. Increase/Decrease in Stock trade and work in progress	-	-	-	61700000
	b. Consumption of Raw Materials	-	-	-	5553000
	c. Purchase of traded goods	-	-	-	1388250
	d. Employees Cost	-	-	-	1388.25
	e. Depreciation	1.25	2.01	5.00	
	f. Other Expenditure	185.25	189.51	674.41	
	g. Total	186.50	191.52	679.41	4653
5	Interest	-	-	-	5553
					900
6	Exceptional Items	-	-	-	
7	Profit/(Loss) from ordinary Activities before Tax	211.50	846.59	4371.59	
8	Tax Expenses	81.98	240.69	1040.51	
9	Net profit/Loss from ordinary activities after Tax	129.51	605.90	3331.08	
10	Extraordinari Items	-	-	-	
11	Net Profit/Loss for the Period	129.51	605.90	3331.08	

12	Paid-up Equity Share Capital	46425.00	46425.00	46425.00		
13	Reserve excluding revaluation Reserve as per balance sheet of previous year	25.90		666.22		
14	Public Shareholding					
	- Number of Shares					
	- Percentage of Shareholding					
Place : Kolkata		By order of the Board				
Date : 30/04/2009		sd/-				
		SUJAY RAKSHIT				
		(Director)				

Unaudited Financial Results (Provisional) for the Quarter ended 30th June, 2009

(Rs. in 000')

Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended ended as on 30.06.2009	Corresponding Quarter ended in the previous year 30.06.2008	Previous Year ended 31.03.2009	
1	Income from operations	822.25	1137.39	5727.10	3289012
2	Other Income	-	-	-	822253
3	Total Income	822.25	1137.39	5727.10	822.253
4	Expenditure				
	a. Increase/Decrease in Stock trade and work in progress	-	-	-	
	b. Consumption of Raw Materials	-	-	-	
	c. Purchase of traded goods	-	-	-	
	d. Employees Cost	-	-	-	
	e. Depreciation	0.33	2.01	1.92	
	f. Other Expenditure	156.40	160.50	4587.34	
	g. Total	156.73	162.51	4589.26	
5	Interest	-	-	-	
6	Exceptional Items	-	-	-	
7	Profit/(Loss) from ordinary Activities before Tax	665.52	974.88	1137.84	
8	Tax Expenses	164.45	234.30	429.31	
9	Net profit/Loss from ordinary activities after Tax	501.07	740.58	708.53	
10	Extraordinari Items	-	-	-	

11	Net Profit/Loss for the Period	501.07	740.58	708.53		
12	Paid-up Equity Share Capital	46425.00	46425.00	46425.00		
13	Reserve excluding revaluation Reserve as per balance sheet of previous year	100.21	148.12	143.01		
14	Public Shareholding					
	- Number of Shares					
	- Percentage of Shareholding					
Place : Kolkata		By order of the Board				
Date :27/07/2009		sd/-				
		SUJAY RAKSHIT				
		(Director)				

Unaudited Financial Results (Provisional) for the Quarter ended 30th September, 2009

(Rs. in 000')

Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended ended as on 30.09.2009	Corresponding Quarter ended in the previous year 30.09.2008	Previous Year ended 31.03.2009
1	Income from operations	1,050.68	1137.39	5727.10
2	Other Income	-	-	-
3	Total Income	1050.68	1137.39	5727.10
4	Expenditure			
	a. Increase/Decrease in Stock trade and work in progress	-	-	-
	b. Consumption of Raw Materials	-	-	-
	c. Purchase of traded goods	-	-	-
	d. Employees Cost	-	-	-
	e. Depreciation	0.33	2.01	1.92
	f. Other Expenditure	162.48	160.50	4587.34
	g. Total	162.81	162.51	4589.26
5	Interest	-	-	-
6	Exceptional Items	-	-	-
7	Profit/(Loss) from ordinary Activities before Tax	887.87	974.88	1137.84
8	Tax Expenses	216.44	234.30	429.31
9	Net profit/Loss from ordinary activities after Tax	671.43	740.58	708.53
10	Extraordinary Items	-	-	-

11	Net Profit/Loss for the Period	671.43	740.58	708.53
12	Paid-up Equity Share Capital	46425.00	46425.00	46425.00
13	Reserve excluding revaluation Reserve as per balance sheet of previous year	134.29	148.12	143.01
14	Public Shareholding			
	- Number of Shares			
	- Percentage of Shareholding			
Place : Kolkata		By order of the Board		
Date : 10/26/2009		sd/-		
		SUJAY RAKSHIT		
		(Director)		

Unaudited Financial Results (Provisional) for the Quarter ended 31st December , 2009

(Rs. in 000')

Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended ended as on 31.12.2009	Corresponding Quarter ended in the previous year 31.12.2008	Previous Year ended 31.03.2009
1	Income from operations	712.00	1,530.00	5727.10
2	Other Income	-	-	-
3	Total Income	712.00	1530.00	5727.10
4	Expenditure			
	a. Increase/Decrease in Stock trade and work in progress	-	-	-
	b. Consumption of Raw Materials	-	-	-
	c. Purchase of traded goods	-	-	-
	d. Employees Cost	-	-	-
	e. Depreciation	0.33	1.25	1.92
	f. Other Expenditure	345.00	172.23	4587.34
	g. Total	345.33	173.48	4589.26
5	Interest	-	-	-
6	Exceptional Items	-	-	-
7	Profit/(Loss) from ordinary Activities before Tax	366.67	1356.52	1137.84
8	Tax Expenses	71.20	315.18	429.31
9	Net profit/Loss from ordinary activities after Tax	295.47	1041.34	708.53
10	Extraordinari Items	-	-	-
11	Net Profit/Loss for the Period	295.47	1041.34	708.53

12	Paid-up Equity Share Capital	46425.00	46425.00	46425.00	
13	Reserve excluding revaluation Reserve as per balance sheet of previous year	59.09	208.27	143.01	
14	Public Shareholding				
	- Number of Shares				
	- Percentage of Shareholding				
Place : Kolkata		By order of the Board			
Date : 27/01/2010		sd/-			
		SUJAY RAKSHIT			
		(Director)			

Audited Financial Results for the Quarter ended 31st March , 2010

(Rs. in 000')

Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended ended as on 31.03.2010	Corresponding Quarter ended in the previous year 31.03.2009	Current Year ended 31.03.2010 (Unaudited)		
1	Income from operations	2,198.65	1,050.68	4783.58		
2	Other Income	-	-	22.00		
3	Total Income	2198.65	1050.68	4805.58		
4	Expenditure					
	a. Increase/Decrease in Stock in trade and work in progress	-	-	-		
	b. Consumption of Raw Materials	-	-	-		
	c. Purchase of traded goods	-	-	-		
	d. Employees Cost	-	-	-		
	e. Depreciation	0.35	0.33	1.34		
	f. Other Expenditure	2,803.12	162.48	3467.00	964	385.60
	g. Total	2803.47	162.81	3468.34	3152	570.51
5	Interest	-	-	-		956.11
						239.03
6	Exceptional Items	-	-	-		0.24
7	Profit/(Loss) from ordinary Activities before Tax	(604.82)	887.87	1337.24		
8	Tax Expenses	-	216.44	413.21		
9	Net profit/Loss from ordinary activities after Tax	(604.82)	671.43	924.03		
10	Extraordinari Items	-	-	-		
11	Net Profit/Loss for the Period	(604.82)	671.43	924.03		

12	Paid-up Equity Share Capital	46425.00	46425.00	46425.00		
13	Reserve excluding revaluation Reserve as per balance sheet of previous year	0.00	134.29	184.81		
14	Public Shareholding					
	- Number of Shares					
	- Percentage of Shareholding					
Place : Kolkata		By order of the Board				
Date : 27/04/2010		sd/-				
		SUJAY RAKSHIT				
		(Director)				

econo trade

Unaudited Financial Results (Provisional) for the Quarter ended 30th June, 2010

(Rs. in 000')

Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended ended as on 30.06.2010	Corresponding Quarter ended in the previous year 30.06.2009	Previous Year ended 31.03.2010
1	Income from operations	822.25	1137.39	4783.58
2	Other Income	-	-	22.00
3	Total Income	822.25	1137.39	4805.58
4	Expenditure			
	a. Increase/Decrease in Stock trade and work in progress	-	-	-
	b. Consumption of Raw Materials	-	-	-
	c. Purchase of traded goods	-	-	-
	d. Employees Cost	-	-	-
	e. Depreciation	0.24	2.01	1.34
	f. Other Expenditure	156.40	160.50	3467.00
	g. Total	156.64	162.51	3468.34
5	Interest	-	-	-
6	Exceptional Items	-	-	-
7	Profit/(Loss) from ordinary Activities before Tax	665.61	974.88	1337.24
8	Tax Expenses	164.45	234.30	413.21
9	Net profit/Loss from ordinary activities after Tax	501.16	740.58	924.03
10	Extraordinari Items	-	-	-

11	Net Profit/Loss for the Period	501.16	740.58	924.03
12	Paid-up Equity Share Capital	46425.00	46425.00	46425.00
13	Reserve excluding revaluation Reserve as per balance sheet of previous year	100.23	148.12	184.81
14	Public Shareholding			
	- Number of Shares			
	- Percentage of Shareholding			
Place : Kolkata		By order of the Board		
Date :31/07/2010		sd/-		
		SUJAY RAKSHIT		
		(Director)		

Unaudited Financial Results (Provisional) for the Quarter ended 30th september, 2010

(Rs. in 000')

Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended ended as on 30.09.2010	Corresponding Quarter ended in the previous year 30.09.2009	Previous Year ended 31.03.2010
1	Income from operations	925.30	1050.68	4783.58
2	Other Income	-	-	22.00
3	Total Income	925.30	1050.68	4805.58
4	Expenditure			
	a. Increase/Decrease in Stock trade and work in progress	-	-	-
	b. Consumption of Raw Materials	-	-	-
	c. Purchase of traded goods	-	-	-
	d. Employees Cost	-	-	-
	e. Depreciation	0.24	0.33	1.34
	f. Other Expenditure	175.25	162.48	3467.00
	g. Total	175.49	162.81	3468.34
5	Interest	-	-	-
6	Exceptional Items	-	-	-
7	Profit/(Loss) from ordinary Activities before Tax	749.81	887.87	1337.24
8	Tax Expenses	185.06	216.44	413.21
9	Net profit/Loss from ordinary activities after Tax	564.75	671.43	924.03
10	Extraordinari Items	-	-	-

11	Net Profit/Loss for the Period	564.75	671.43	924.03
12	Paid-up Equity Share Capital	46425.00	46425.00	46425.00
13	Reserve excluding revaluation Reserve as per balance sheet of previous year	112.95	134.29	184.81
14	Public Shareholding			
	- Number of Shares			
	- Percentage of Shareholding			
Place : Kolkata		By order of the Board		
Date :29/10/2010		sd/-		
		SUJAY RAKSHIT		
		(Director)		

Unaudited Financial Results (Provisional) for the Quarter ended 31ST DECEMBER, 2010

(Rs. in 000')

Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended ended as on 31.12.2010	Corresponding Quarter ended in the previous year 31.12.2010	Previous Year ended 31.03.2010
1	Income from operations	938.25	712.00	4783.58
2	Other Income	-	-	22.00
3	Total Income	938.25	712.00	4805.58
4	Expenditure			
	a. Increase/Decrease in Stock trade and work in progress	-	-	-
	b. Consumption of Raw Materials	-	-	-
	c. Purchase of traded goods	-	-	-
	d. Employees Cost	-	-	-
	e. Depreciation	0.24	0.33	1.34
	f. Other Expenditure	183.49	345.00	3467.00
	g. Total	183.73	345.33	3468.34
5	Interest	-	-	-
6	Exceptional Items	-	-	-
7	Profit/(Loss) from ordinary Activities before Tax	754.52	366.67	1337.24
8	Tax Expenses	187.65	71.20	413.21
9	Net profit/Loss from ordinary activities after Tax	566.87	295.47	924.03
10	Extraordinari Items	-	-	-

11	Net Profit/Loss for the Period	566.87	295.47	924.03
12	Paid-up Equity Share Capital	46425.00	46425.00	46425.00
13	Reserve excluding revaluation Reserve as per balance sheet of previous year	113.37	59.09	184.81
14	Public Shareholding			
	- Number of Shares			
	- Percentage of Shareholding			
Place : Kolkata		By order of the Board		
Date :27/01/2011		sd/-		
		SUJAY RAKSHIT		
		(Director)		

Unaudited Financial Results (Provisional) for the Quarter ended 31ST MARCH 2011

(Rs. in 000')

Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended as on 31.03.2011	Corresponding Quarter ended in the previous year 31.03.2010	Current Year ended 31.03.2010 (audited)
1	Income from operations	689.57	2198.65	4785.28
2	Other Income	-	-	22.00
3	Total Income	689.57	2198.65	4807.28
4	Expenditure			
	a. Increase/Decrease in Stock trade and work in progress	-	-	-
	b. Consumption of Raw Materials	-	-	-
	c. Purchase of traded goods	-	-	-
	d. Employees Cost	646.00	-	1,557.67
	e. Depreciation	0.23	0.35	1.34
	f. Other Expenditure	1758.99	2803.12	1917.45
	g. Total	2405.23	2803.47	3476.46
5	Interest	-	-	
6	Exceptional Items	-	-	-
7	Profit/(Loss) from ordinary Activities	(1715.66)	(604.82)	1330.82

	before Tax			
8	Tax Expenses	(392.16)	0.00	415.59
9	Net profit/Loss from ordinary activities after Tax	(1323.50)	(604.82)	915.23
10	Extraordinary Items	-	-	-
11	Net Profit/Loss for the Period	(1323.50)	(604.82)	915.23
12	Paid-up Equity Share Capital	46425.00	46425.00	46425.00
	Place : Kolkata			
	Date: 20/04/2011			
			By Order of the Board	
			Pradeep Kumar Agarwal	
			(Director)	

ECONO TRADE (INDIA) LIMITED
46 STRAND ROAD, 3RD FLOOR, KOLKATA-700007

UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30TH JUNE 2015

(Rs '000)

Particulars	3 months ended 30/06/2015	Preceding 3 Months Ended 31/03/2015	corresponding 3 months ended in the previous year 30/06/2014	Year to Date figures for current period ended 30/06/2015	Year to Date figures for the previous year ended 30/06/2014	Previous accounting year ended 3/31/2015
	Unaudited *	Unaudited *	Unaudited *	Unaudited *	Unaudited *	Audited
1.a Net Sales/Income						
from Operations	78,318.00	6,754.67	9,115.36	78,318.00	9,115.36	44,025.65
b.Other operating Income	-	-	-	-	-	-
Total Income	78,318.00	6,754.67	9,115.36	78,318.00	9,115.36	44,025.65
2.Expenditure						
a. Increase/decrease in stock in trade and work in progress	132.19	(12,770.10)	(5,344.47)	132.19	(5,344.47)	(22,649.00)
b.Consumption of raw materials	-	-	-	-	-	-
c.Purchase of traded goods	71,688.00	30,845.79	7,570.28	71,688.00	7,570.28	59,550.17
d.Employees cost	146.00	197.00	210.00	146.00	210.00	827.00
e.Depreciation & amortization	-	68.48	-	-	-	112.11
f.Other expenditure	783.00	1,632.29	1,169.48	783.00	1,169.48	4,030.48
g.Total	72,749.19	19,973.46	3,605.29	72,749.19	3,605.29	41,870.76
3. Profit from Operations before other Income , Finance Cost and exceptional items	5,568.81	(13,218.79)	5,510.07	5,568.81	5,510.07	2,154.89
4.Other Income	-	-	-	-	-	-
5.Profit from ordinary activities before Finance Cost and Exceptional items	5,568.81	(13,218.79)	5,510.07	5,568.81	5,510.07	2,154.89
6.Finance Cost	-	-	-	-	-	-
7.Profit from ordinary activities after finance costs but before exceptional items	5,568.81	(13,218.79)	5,510.07	5,568.81	5,510.07	2,154.89
8. Exceptional items	-	-	-	-	-	-
9.Profit (+)/ Loss (-) from ordinary activities before tax	5,568.81	(13,218.79)	5,510.07	5,568.81	5,510.07	2,154.89
10. Tax expense (including deferred tax and net of MAT credit entitlement)	2,000.00	(2,618.27)	1,700.00	2,000.00	1,700.00	1,131.73
11.Net Profit (+)/ Loss (-) from ordinary activities after tax	3,568.81	(10,600.52)	3,810.07	3,568.81	3,810.07	1,023.16
12. Extraordinary Item (net of tax expense Rs)	-	-	-	-	-	-
13. Net Profit(+)/ Loss(-) for the period (11-12)	3,568.81	(10,600.52)	3,810.07	3,568.81	3,810.07	1,023.16
14. Share of Profit / (loss) of Associates	-	-	-	-	-	-
15. Minority Interest	-	-	-	-	-	-
16.Net Profit / (Loss) after taxes, minority interest and share of profit / (loss) of Associates	3,568.81	(10,600.52)	3,810.07	3,568.81	3,810.07	1,023.16
17. Paid Up Share Capital (in Number)	18,669.575	18,669.575	18,669.575	18,669.575	18,669.575	18,669.575
(Face Value of the Share shall be indicated)	RS 10 /	RS 10 /	RS 10 /	RS 10 /	RS 10 /	RS 10 /
18. Reserve excluding			173,243.65		173,243.65	

